- i

-~
“STANDASD FOR': 30, JULY 1986 Sact T Of
Cemteas seavices aommastaanon | AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION CF CONTRACT 1
FED. PROC. REG. (4] CFR) 1-18.10)
| AMENDMENT, MCOIFICATION NO ) 2 EFFECTIVE DATE |3 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQUEST NO. 4 PROJECT NO. / I} applicabies
One 9/30/80 NRC-03-80-146
5. ISSUED 8Y CODE | 6 ADMINISTERED 8Y (1 sther than block 5 7 ODE ]

U. §. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Divisicn of Contracts, Small Purchase
Washington, 0. C. 20555

il 1-427-4490
7 CONTRACTOR CODE g FACILITY CODE | [

NAME AND ADDRESS AMENDMENT OF
[ soucmsnion no.

International Planning Management Corp.

See block 9
( Strees, caty, 7804 014 Chester Road ( )

DATED

COURDY. Siast, hes Maryland 20034 MODIFICATION OF
and 2IP Bethesda, ¥ [R conmeacr/omoer no NRC=03=80=146
Code) Attn: George C. Spousler
p i | oaTe0 Q/A0/BO  /Ser block 11)
2 THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
Dm.—- od w0l " ded o3 set forth . block 12, YMmrmMn«Mhrm-ﬂdoth mM.DuMQM.
Oflerors must acknowisdge recept of this amendment orior 10 the hour and dote specified i the sol or a8 ded, by one of the following methods: e
{a) 8y ugning and 9 copies of iy ; (B) By ack dging receipt of *his amendmaent on each copy of the offer submitted; or (2} By separate lefter or 'elegrom
which includes o ref o the ok ond bers. FAIURE OF YOUR ACKOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PP'OR TO THE MOUR AND
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULY IN REJECTION OF YOUR CFFER.  If, by virtue of this amendment you desire 'o change an affer aiready submited, such change may De made by ‘elegrom
o lemer, provided such telagram or letter mokes reference fa the solicitahon and s d . and s received prior ‘o the opening hour and Jate ipecified

D ACCOUNTING AMD APPROPRIATION DATA (1) required)

| /A
11, THIS BOCK APPLES OMLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS

o) D ™is Change Order 1 issved pursuont to
The Changes wt forth in block |2 are made o e cbove numbered contract/ order

Y] The obove numbered comtract/arder s modified ta reflect the administrative changes (such as changes in caying office, appropriation data, efc.| ser forth in biock 12
e (0 s Seppi pe ™ o purswent Yo oviherty of SNE _MUtual agreement of the parties

# modifies the above numbered contract a5 set forth i bleck 12
12 DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENT/ MODIFICATION

Pursuant to ARTICLE IV &f this contract, the Government hereby exsrcises the Option
Item for PHASE II.

1. ARTICLE I - STATEMENT OF WORK
Incorporate PHASE II into this contract.

2. ARTICLE II - PERIOD CF PE".ZI-‘CRMANCE
The veriod of perfoma".,e of this contract shall be increased by 43 days to -
November 24, 1980.

3. ARTICLE V - OBLIGATICN
The total amount shall be increased by $4,995.00 from $5,000.00 te $92,995.00.

POOR ORIGINAL

Excopt os provided heren, ol terms and cond of the ¢ od n block 8, 01 b fore changed. remain unchanged and n il forue and efect
13

1 CONTRACTOR/ CFFERCR 1S NOT REQUIRED CONTRACTOR/ OFFEROR |§ REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS oocu AND RETURN . COMIES TO ISSUING OFFICE

; TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT
14 NAME OF CONTRACTOR/ OFFEROR 17 UNITED srAYts oF M"I’CA -
= . £ /( 5741,

‘Signanire of persen auhenited 'o wgn) u | of

15 NAME AND TTE OF SIGNER (Type or prome/ 14 DATE SIGNED 18 NAME OF MAC"NG OFFICER | Type or prmt) 119, DATE SIGNED

J6éyce Perlman | 9/30/80

\

W1t RO01¢ 200 3 2 r @ mDn.1077-0-241-530 /3183




